DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
August, 2024 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
CAV25M01/D
EEPROM Serial 1-Mb SPI
Automotive Grade 1

tHZ
Note: Dashed Line = mode (1, 1)
ORDERING INFORMATION (Note 10)
Device Order Number
Specific Device
Marking
Package
Type Temperature Range
Lead
Finish Shipping†
CAV25M01VE−GT3 25M01A SOIC−8,
JEDEC
−40C to +125C NiPdAu Tape & Reel,
3,000 Units / Reel
CAV25M01YE−GT3 SM1A TSSOP−8 −40C to +125C NiPdAu Tape & Reel,
3,000 Units / Reel
CAV25M01C8ATR 25M WLCSP−8 −40C to +125C SnAgCu Tape & Reel,
5,000 Units / Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
10.For additional package and temperature options, please contact your nearest onsemi Sales office.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
WLCSP8, 1.95x2.22x0.54
CASE 567TJ
ISSUE O